TRISTAN DA CUNHA
REVISED EDITION OF THE LAWS, 2017

CHRONOLOGICAL TABLE OF ORDINANCES TO 1 APRIL 2018

This Table shows the current status of all extant Tristan da Cunha Ordinances enacted
from 1923. It also shows the destination of all Ordinances enacted since 1967 when the
first separate Revised Edition of the laws of Tristan da Cunha was published.

The table includes St Helena Ordinances enacted for Tristan da Cunha up to 1
September 2009 when the Constitution changed.

Ordinances repealed, disallowed or otherwise dealt with prior to 1926 are omitted;
details can be found in the 1929 Revised Edition of the Laws of St Helena, Ascension
and Tristan da Cunha. Laws are also shown as ‘Omitted’ if they are spent or have had
effect or are purely personal; see the separate List of Omitted Ordinances.

A reference to an Ordinance being ‘listed’ is to the Alphabetical List of Ordinances or
to the List of Ordinances by Category elsewhere on this website. The revised texts of
all those Ordinances are in this Revised Edition and there are links in the Alphabetical
List.

A reference to a ‘Cap.’ is to a Chapter in the 2001 Revised Edition of the Laws.
The Table does not include subsidiary legislation, texts of which can be found under
the respective enabling Ordinance.

Year Title How dealt with

1923

SH2  Police (Ascension) Listed as Police (TdaC) Ordinance, 1923

1927

SH5  Police (Ascension) (Amendment) Included in principal Ordinance

1948

SH8  Tristan da Cunha Administrator Listed as Administrator (TdaC)

Ordinance, 1948

1949

SH3  Tristan da Cunha Ordinances Omitted
(Application) (Amendment)

SH14 Tristan da Cunha Ordinances Omitted
(Application) (No. 2)

SH16 Tristan da Cunha Marriage Replaced by Ord. T1 of 2017

SH19 Police (Ascension)(Amendment) Included in principal Ordinance

SH20 Tristan da Cunha Ordinances Omitted
(Application) (Amendment)

1950

SH8  Tristan da Cunha Administrator Included in the principal Ordinance
(Amendment)
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SH13 Tristan da Cunha Ordinances Omitted
(Application) (Amendment)

1951

SH1 Tristan da Cunha Ordinances Omitted
(Application) (Amendment No. 2)

SH10 Export of Goods (Tristan da Cunha) Listed as Export of Goods Ordinance,

1951

1952

SH1 Tristan da Cunha By-laws Repealed by Ordinance T3 of 1969

SH5  Wild Life (Tristan da Cunha) Repealed by Ordinance T1 of 1976
Protection (Amendment)

SH9  Tristan da Cunha Ordinances Omitted
(Application) (Amendment)

1955

SH11 Tristan da Cunha Ordinances Omitted

1956

SH5  Tristan da Cunha Liquor Omitted

1957

SH4  Tristan da Cunha Ordinances Omitted
(Application) (Amendment)

1959

SH9  Tristan da Cunha Ordinances Omitted
(Application) (Amendment)

1961

SH4  Tristan da Cunha Ordinances Omitted
(Application) (Amendment)

1963

SH4  Tristan da Cunha Ordinances Omitted
(Application) (Amendment)

1965

SH1 Tristan da Cunha Gaol Listed as Prison (Extramural
(Extramural Employment) Employment) Ordinance, 1965

SH3  Tristan da Cunha By-Laws Omitted
(Amendment)

SH22 Tristan da Cunha Ordinances Omitted
(Application) (Amendment)

1966

SH8  Tristan da Cunha Ordinances Omitted

(Application) (Amendment)
SH10 Tristan da Cunha By-Laws Omitted



SH12

1967

Tl

T2
T3

1968
Tl
T2
T3

T4
TS5

T6
T7

T8

1969

T1

T2

T3
T4

TS5

T6

1970
T1

1972
T1
1973
T1

1976

(Amendment)
Tristan da Cunha Ordinances
(Application) (Amendment)

Entry Control (Tristan da Cunha)

Tristan da Cunha By-Laws (Amendment)

Tristan da Cunha Fish (Export)

Fishery Limits (Tristan da Cunha)

Island Council (Postponement of Elections

etc.)
Electricity (TdaC)

Tristan da Cunha By-laws (Amendment)
Saving Bank (Tristan da Cunha)

Tristan da Cunha Liquor (Amendment)
Price Control (Tristan da Cunha)

Island Council (Postponement of
Elections etc.)

Road Traffic (Tristan da Cunha)

Island Council (Postponement of Election)

(Amendment)
Island Council

Tristan da Cunha Ordinances (Application)

(Amendment)
Trade Disputes (Arbitration etc.) 1970

Fishery Limits (Tristan da Cunha)
(Amendment)

Fishery Limits (Tristan da Cunha)
(Amendment)

Island Council (Amendment)

Tristan da Cunha Fish (Export)
(Amendment)

Omitted

Listed as Entry Control (TdaC)
Ordinance, 1967

Repealed by Ordinance T3 of 1969
Repealed by Ordinance T1 of 1983

Repealed by Ordinance T1 of 1983
Omitted

Listed as Electricity (TdaC) Ordinance,
1968
Repealed by Ordinance T3 of 1969
Listed as Savings Bank (TdaC)
Ordinance, 1968
Included in principal Ordinance
Listed as Price Control (TdaC)
Ordinance, 1968

Omitted

Listed as Road Traffic (TdaC)
Ordinance, 1969
Omitted

Repealed by Ordinance T1 of 1985
Omitted

Listed as Trade Disputes (TdaC)
Ordinance, 1969
Repealed by Ordinance T1 of 1983

Repealed by Ordinance T1 of 1983

Repealed by Ordinance T1 of 1985

Repealed by Ordinance T1 of 1983



T1
T2
T3
T4

1977
Tl
T2
T3

1978
T1
T2
1979
T1

1980
T1

1981

Tl

1983
T1

T2
1984
T1

1985
T1

1987

T1

T2

T3

Tristan da Cunha Conservation
Export and Import Control

Pensions
Tristan da Cunha Commemorative
Coinage

Pensions (Amendment)

Island Council (Amendment)
Fishery Limits (Tristan da Cunha)
(Amendment)

Pensions (Amendment)
Pensions (Amendment) (No. 2)

Application of Police (Ascension)
Ordinance, 1923

Tristan da Cunha (Export of Goods)
(Amendment)

Island Council (Amendment)

Tristan da Cunha Fishery Limits

Pensions (Amendment)

Road Traffic (Tristan da Cunha)
(Amendment)

Island Council

Application of St Helena Law
(Tristan da Cunha)

Tristan da Cunha Ordinances
(Application) (Amendment)
Application of St Helena Law (TdaC)

Repealed by Ord. T1 of 2006
Ordinance, 1976

Listed as Export & Import Control
(TdaC) Ordinance, 1976

Repealed by Ord. T1 of 2011
Listed as Commemorative Coinage
Ordinance, 1976

Repealed by Ord. T1 of 2011
Repealed by Ord. T1 of 1985

Repealed by Ord. T1 of 1983

Repealed by Ord. T1 of 2011
Ditto

Gave effect to Police (TdaC) Ordinance,
1923

Included in principal Ordinance

Repealed by Ordinance T1 of 1985

Listed as Fishery Limits (TdaC)
Ordinance, 1983
Repealed by Ord. T1 of 2011

Included in principal Ordinance

Listed as Island Council (TdaC)
Ordinance, 1985

Omitted

Omitted

Listed as Application of St Helena law
(TdaC) Ordinance, 1987



T4 Interpretation (TdaC)

1988
Tl  Law Reform (Miscellaneous Provisions)
(Tristan da Cunha)

1990

T1 Island Council (Amendment)
1991

T1  Tristan da Cunha Fishery Limits

(Amendment)
T2  Tristan da Cunha Fishery Limits
(Amendment) (No. 2)

1992
T1  Tristan da Cunha Fishery Limits
(Amendment)

1994

T1  Pensions (Amendment)

T2  Island Council (Amendment)

T3  Island Council (Amendment No. 2)

1995

T1  Tristan da Cunha Ordinances
(Application) (Amendment)

T2  Tristan da Cunha Marriage (Amendment)

T3  Ordinances Reprinting (Tristan da Cunha)

1996
T1 Tristan da Cunha Prohibited Substances

T2  Race Relations

T3  Ozone Layer Protection

T4  Electricity (Amendment)

1997

T1 Island Council (Amendment)

T2 Attorney General (TdaC)

T3 Conservation (Amendment)

T4 Fishery Limits (Amendment)

T5 Firearms and Restricted Weapons

T6 Telecommunications

T7 Export and Import Control (Amendment)

Listed as Interpretation (TdaC)
Ordinance, 1987

Amendments included in
respective Ordinances

Included in principal Ordinance

Included in principal Ordinance

Ditto

Included in principal Ordinance

Repealed by Ord. T1 of 2011
Included in principal Ordinance
Ditto

Omitted

Repealed by Ord. T1 of 2017
Omitted

Listed as Prohibited Substances (TdaC)
Ordinance, 1996

Listed as Race Relations (TdaC)
Ordinance, 1996

Listed as Ozone Layer Protection
(TdaC) Ordinance, 1996

Included in principal Ordinance

Included in principal Ordinance
Repealed by L.N.T1 of 2009
Repealed by Ord. T1 of 2006
Included in principal Ordinance
Listed as Firearms (TdaC) Ordinance,
1997

Listed as Telecommunications (TdaC)
Ordinance, 1997

Included in principal Ordinance



T8

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

T1

2007

2008
T1

T2

2009
2010
T1

2011
T1

2012

T1

T2

2014

T1

2015

2016

Land Adjudication

Conservation of Native Organisms and
Natural Habitats (Tristan da Cunha)

Island Council (Tristan da Cunha)
(Amendment)

Attorney General (Tristan da Cunha)
(Amendment)

Income Tax and Medical Contributions
Order, 2008

Firearms (Tristan da Cunha)
(Amendment)

Pensions and Benefits (Tristan da Cunha)

Fish and Fish Products (Tristan da Cunha)

Road Traffic (Tristan da Cunha)
(Amendment)

Pensions and Benefits (Tristan da Cunha)
(Amendment)

Listed as Land Adjudication (TdaC)
Ordinance, 1997

Listed as Conservation of Native
Organisms and Natural Habitats (Tristan
da Cunha) Ordinance, 2006

Included in principal Ordinance
Repealed by L.N.T1 of 2009

Included under the Island Council
(TdaC) Ordinance, 1985

Included in principal Ordinance

Listed as Pensions and Benefits (TdaC)
Ordinance, 2011

Listed as Fish and Fish Products (TdaC)
Ordinance, 2012
Included in principal Ordinance

Included in principal Ordinance



2017
T1

LNT1
2018
Tl
2019
Tl
2020

T1

T2

T3

2021

Tl

Marriages (Tristan da Cunha)

Application of St Helena Law (Tristan

da Cunha) (Amendment)

Magistrates’ Court (Tristan da Cunha)

European Union Withdrawal Agreement
(Limited Application)

Control of Trade in Endangered Species

Island Council (Tristan da Cunha)
(Amendment)

Marine Protection (Tristan da Cunha)

Listed as Marriages (TdaC) Ordinance,
2017
EEZ proclamation

Included in the Application of St Helena
Law (TdaC) Ordinance, 1987

Listed as Magistrates Court (TdaC)
Ordinance, 2019

Listed as European Union
Withdrawal Agreement (Limited
Application) Ordinance, 2020

Listed as Control of Trade in Endangered
Species Ordinance, 2020

Included in Island Council (Tristan da
Cunha) Ordinance, 1985

Listed as Marine Protection (Tristan da
Cunha) Ordinance, 2021




