TRISTAN DA CUNHA

REVISED EDITION OF THE LAWS, 2017

CHRONOLOGICAL TABLE OF ORDINANCES TO 1 APRIL 2018

- This Table shows the current status of all extant Tristan da Cunha Ordinances enacted from 1923. It also shows the destination of all Ordinances enacted since 1967 when the first separate Revised Edition of the laws of Tristan da Cunha was published.
- The table includes St Helena Ordinances enacted for Tristan da Cunha up to 1 September 2009 when the Constitution changed.
- Ordinances repealed, disallowed or otherwise dealt with prior to 1926 are omitted; details can be found in the 1929 Revised Edition of the Laws of St Helena, Ascension and Tristan da Cunha. Laws are also shown as 'Omitted' if they are spent or have had effect or are purely personal; see the separate List of Omitted Ordinances.
- A reference to an Ordinance being 'listed' is to the Alphabetical List of Ordinances or to the List of Ordinances by Category elsewhere on this website. The revised texts of all those Ordinances are in this Revised Edition and there are links in the Alphabetical List.
- A reference to a 'Cap.' is to a Chapter in the 2001 Revised Edition of the Laws.
- The Table does not include subsidiary legislation, texts of which can be found under the respective enabling Ordinance.

Year	Title	How dealt with
1923 SH2	Police (Ascension)	Listed as Police (TdaC) Ordinance, 1923
1927 SH5	Police (Ascension) (Amendment)	Included in principal Ordinance
1948 SH8	Tristan da Cunha Administrator	Listed as Administrator (TdaC) Ordinance, 1948
1949		
SH3	Tristan da Cunha Ordinances	Omitted
~	(Application) (Amendment)	
SH3 SH14	(Application) (Amendment) Tristan da Cunha Ordinances	Omitted Omitted
SH14	(Application) (Amendment) Tristan da Cunha Ordinances (Application) (No. 2)	Omitted
SH14 SH16	(Application) (Amendment) Tristan da Cunha Ordinances	
SH14 SH16 SH19	(Application) (Amendment) Tristan da Cunha Ordinances (Application) (No. 2) Tristan da Cunha Marriage	Omitted Replaced by Ord. T1 of 2017

SH13	Tristan da Cunha Ordinances (Application) (Amendment)	Omitted
1951 SH1 SH10	Tristan da Cunha Ordinances (Application) (Amendment No. 2) Export of Goods (Tristan da Cunha)	Omitted Listed as Export of Goods Ordinance, 1951
1952 SH1 SH5 SH9	Tristan da Cunha By-laws Wild Life (Tristan da Cunha) Protection (Amendment) Tristan da Cunha Ordinances (Application) (Amendment)	Repealed by Ordinance T3 of 1969 Repealed by Ordinance T1 of 1976 <i>Omitted</i>
1955 SH11	Tristan da Cunha Ordinances	Omitted
1956 SH5	Tristan da Cunha Liquor	Omitted
1957 SH4	Tristan da Cunha Ordinances (Application) (Amendment)	Omitted
1959 SH9	Tristan da Cunha Ordinances (Application) (Amendment)	Omitted
1961 SH4	Tristan da Cunha Ordinances (Application) (Amendment)	Omitted
1963 SH4	Tristan da Cunha Ordinances (Application) (Amendment)	Omitted
1965 SH1 SH3 SH22	Tristan da Cunha Gaol (Extramural Employment) Tristan da Cunha By-Laws (Amendment) Tristan da Cunha Ordinances (Application) (Amendment)	Listed as Prison (Extramural Employment) Ordinance, 1965 Omitted Omitted
1966 SH8 SH10	Tristan da Cunha Ordinances (Application) (Amendment) Tristan da Cunha By-Laws	Omitted Omitted

SH12	(Amendment) Tristan da Cunha Ordinances (Application) (Amendment)	Omitted
1967 T1	Entry Control (Tristan da Cunha)	Listed as Entry Control (TdaC) Ordinance, 1967
T2 T3	Tristan da Cunha By-Laws (Amendment) Tristan da Cunha Fish (Export)	Repealed by Ordinance T3 of 1969 Repealed by Ordinance T1 of 1983
1968 T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7	Fishery Limits (Tristan da Cunha) Island Council (Postponement of Elections etc.) Electricity (TdaC) Tristan da Cunha By-laws (Amendment) Saving Bank (Tristan da Cunha) Tristan da Cunha Liquor (Amendment) Price Control (Tristan da Cunha) Island Council (Postponement of Elections etc.)	Repealed by Ordinance T1 of 1983 Omitted Listed as Electricity (TdaC) Ordinance, 1968 Repealed by Ordinance T3 of 1969 Listed as Savings Bank (TdaC) Ordinance, 1968 Included in principal Ordinance Listed as Price Control (TdaC) Ordinance, 1968 Omitted
1969 T1	Road Traffic (Tristan da Cunha)	Listed as Road Traffic (TdaC) Ordinance, 1969
T2 T3 T4	Island Council (Postponement of Election) (Amendment) Island Council Tristan da Cunha Ordinances (Application)	Omitted Repealed by Ordinance T1 of 1985 Omitted
T5	(Amendment) Trade Disputes (Arbitration etc.) 1970	Listed as Trade Disputes (TdaC) Ordinance, 1969
T6	Fishery Limits (Tristan da Cunha) (Amendment)	Repealed by Ordinance T1 of 1983
1970 T1	Fishery Limits (Tristan da Cunha) (Amendment)	Repealed by Ordinance T1 of 1983
1972 T1	Island Council (Amendment)	Repealed by Ordinance T1 of 1985
1973 T1	Tristan da Cunha Fish (Export) (Amendment)	Repealed by Ordinance T1 of 1983

T1	Tristan da Cunha Conservation	Repealed by Ord. T1 of 2006
T2	Export and Import Control	Ordinance, 1976 Listed as Export & Import Control
T3	Pensions	(TdaC) Ordinance, 1976 Repealed by Ord. T1 of 2011
T4	Tristan da Cunha Commemorative Coinage	Listed as Commemorative Coinage Ordinance, 1976
1977		
T1 T2	Pensions (Amendment) Island Council (Amendment)	Repealed by Ord. T1 of 2011 Repealed by Ord. T1 of 1985
T3	Fishery Limits (Tristan da Cunha) (Amendment)	Repealed by Ord. T1 of 1983
1978	(Timendinent)	Repeated by Ord. 11 of 1705
T1	Pensions (Amendment)	Repealed by Ord. T1 of 2011
T2	Pensions (Amendment) (No. 2)	Ditto
1979 T1	Application of Police (Ascension)	Gave effect to Police (TdaC) Ordinance,
	Ordinance, 1923	1923
1980 T1	Tristan da Cunha (Export of Goods)	Included in principal Ordinance
	(Amendment)	
1981 T1	Island Council (Amendment)	Repealed by Ordinance T1 of 1985
1983		
T1	Tristan da Cunha Fishery Limits	Listed as Fishery Limits (TdaC) Ordinance, 1983
T2	Pensions (Amendment)	Repealed by Ord. T1 of 2011
1984		
T1	Road Traffic (Tristan da Cunha) (Amendment)	Included in principal Ordinance
1985		
T1	Island Council	Listed as Island Council (TdaC) Ordinance, 1985
1987		
T1	Application of St Helena Law (Tristan da Cunha)	Omitted
T2	Tristan da Cunha Ordinances	Omitted
Т3	(Application) (Amendment) Application of St Helena Law (TdaC)	Listed as Application of St Helena law (TdaC) Ordinance, 1987

T4	Interpretation (TdaC)	Listed as Interpretation (TdaC) Ordinance, 1987
1988 T1	Law Reform (Miscellaneous Provisions) (Tristan da Cunha)	Amendments included in respective Ordinances
1990 T1	Island Council (Amendment)	Included in principal Ordinance
1991 T1	Tristan da Cunha Fishery Limits (Amendment)	Included in principal Ordinance
T2	Tristan da Cunha Fishery Limits (Amendment) (No. 2)	Ditto
1992 T1	Tristan da Cunha Fishery Limits (Amendment)	Included in principal Ordinance
1994 T1 T2 T3	Pensions (Amendment) Island Council (Amendment) Island Council (Amendment No. 2)	Repealed by Ord. T1 of 2011 Included in principal Ordinance Ditto
1995		
T1	Tristan da Cunha Ordinances (Application) (Amendment)	Omitted
T1 T2 T3	Tristan da Cunha Ordinances (Application) (Amendment) Tristan da Cunha Marriage (Amendment) Ordinances Reprinting (Tristan da Cunha)	Omitted Repealed by Ord. T1 of 2017 Omitted
T2	(Application) (Amendment) Tristan da Cunha Marriage (Amendment)	Repealed by Ord. T1 of 2017 Omitted
T2 T3	(Application) (Amendment) Tristan da Cunha Marriage (Amendment) Ordinances Reprinting (Tristan da Cunha)	Repealed by Ord. T1 of 2017 Omitted Listed as Prohibited Substances (TdaC) Ordinance, 1996 Listed as Race Relations (TdaC)
T2 T3 1996 T1	(Application) (Amendment) Tristan da Cunha Marriage (Amendment) Ordinances Reprinting (Tristan da Cunha) Tristan da Cunha Prohibited Substances	Repealed by Ord. T1 of 2017 Omitted Listed as Prohibited Substances (TdaC) Ordinance, 1996 Listed as Race Relations (TdaC) Ordinance, 1996 Listed as Ozone Layer Protection
T2 T3 1996 T1 T2	(Application) (Amendment) Tristan da Cunha Marriage (Amendment) Ordinances Reprinting (Tristan da Cunha) Tristan da Cunha Prohibited Substances Race Relations	Repealed by Ord. T1 of 2017 Omitted Listed as Prohibited Substances (TdaC) Ordinance, 1996 Listed as Race Relations (TdaC) Ordinance, 1996
T2 T3 1996 T1 T2 T3	(Application) (Amendment) Tristan da Cunha Marriage (Amendment) Ordinances Reprinting (Tristan da Cunha) Tristan da Cunha Prohibited Substances Race Relations Ozone Layer Protection	Repealed by Ord. T1 of 2017 Omitted Listed as Prohibited Substances (TdaC) Ordinance, 1996 Listed as Race Relations (TdaC) Ordinance, 1996 Listed as Ozone Layer Protection (TdaC) Ordinance, 1996
T2 T3 1996 T1 T2 T3 T4 1997 T1	(Application) (Amendment) Tristan da Cunha Marriage (Amendment) Ordinances Reprinting (Tristan da Cunha) Tristan da Cunha Prohibited Substances Race Relations Ozone Layer Protection Electricity (Amendment) Island Council (Amendment)	Repealed by Ord. T1 of 2017 Omitted Listed as Prohibited Substances (TdaC) Ordinance, 1996 Listed as Race Relations (TdaC) Ordinance, 1996 Listed as Ozone Layer Protection (TdaC) Ordinance, 1996 Included in principal Ordinance
T2 T3 1996 T1 T2 T3 T4 1997 T1 T2	(Application) (Amendment) Tristan da Cunha Marriage (Amendment) Ordinances Reprinting (Tristan da Cunha) Tristan da Cunha Prohibited Substances Race Relations Ozone Layer Protection Electricity (Amendment) Island Council (Amendment) Attorney General (TdaC)	Repealed by Ord. T1 of 2017 Omitted Listed as Prohibited Substances (TdaC) Ordinance, 1996 Listed as Race Relations (TdaC) Ordinance, 1996 Listed as Ozone Layer Protection (TdaC) Ordinance, 1996 Included in principal Ordinance Included in principal Ordinance Repealed by L.N.T1 of 2009
T2 T3 1996 T1 T2 T3 T4 1997 T1 T2 T3	(Application) (Amendment) Tristan da Cunha Marriage (Amendment) Ordinances Reprinting (Tristan da Cunha) Tristan da Cunha Prohibited Substances Race Relations Ozone Layer Protection Electricity (Amendment) Island Council (Amendment) Attorney General (TdaC) Conservation (Amendment)	Repealed by Ord. T1 of 2017 Omitted Listed as Prohibited Substances (TdaC) Ordinance, 1996 Listed as Race Relations (TdaC) Ordinance, 1996 Listed as Ozone Layer Protection (TdaC) Ordinance, 1996 Included in principal Ordinance Included in principal Ordinance Repealed by L.N.T1 of 2009 Repealed by Ord. T1 of 2006
T2 T3 1996 T1 T2 T3 T4 1997 T1 T2 T3 T4	(Application) (Amendment) Tristan da Cunha Marriage (Amendment) Ordinances Reprinting (Tristan da Cunha) Tristan da Cunha Prohibited Substances Race Relations Ozone Layer Protection Electricity (Amendment) Island Council (Amendment) Attorney General (TdaC) Conservation (Amendment) Fishery Limits (Amendment)	Repealed by Ord. T1 of 2017 Omitted Listed as Prohibited Substances (TdaC) Ordinance, 1996 Listed as Race Relations (TdaC) Ordinance, 1996 Listed as Ozone Layer Protection (TdaC) Ordinance, 1996 Included in principal Ordinance Included in principal Ordinance Repealed by L.N.T1 of 2009 Repealed by Ord. T1 of 2006 Included in principal Ordinance
T2 T3 1996 T1 T2 T3 T4 1997 T1 T2 T3	(Application) (Amendment) Tristan da Cunha Marriage (Amendment) Ordinances Reprinting (Tristan da Cunha) Tristan da Cunha Prohibited Substances Race Relations Ozone Layer Protection Electricity (Amendment) Island Council (Amendment) Attorney General (TdaC) Conservation (Amendment)	Repealed by Ord. T1 of 2017 Omitted Listed as Prohibited Substances (TdaC) Ordinance, 1996 Listed as Race Relations (TdaC) Ordinance, 1996 Listed as Ozone Layer Protection (TdaC) Ordinance, 1996 Included in principal Ordinance Included in principal Ordinance Repealed by L.N.T1 of 2009 Repealed by Ord. T1 of 2006 Included in principal Ordinance Listed as Firearms (TdaC) Ordinance,
T2 T3 1996 T1 T2 T3 T4 1997 T1 T2 T3 T4	(Application) (Amendment) Tristan da Cunha Marriage (Amendment) Ordinances Reprinting (Tristan da Cunha) Tristan da Cunha Prohibited Substances Race Relations Ozone Layer Protection Electricity (Amendment) Island Council (Amendment) Attorney General (TdaC) Conservation (Amendment) Fishery Limits (Amendment)	Repealed by Ord. T1 of 2017 Omitted Listed as Prohibited Substances (TdaC) Ordinance, 1996 Listed as Race Relations (TdaC) Ordinance, 1996 Listed as Ozone Layer Protection (TdaC) Ordinance, 1996 Included in principal Ordinance Included in principal Ordinance Repealed by L.N.T1 of 2009 Repealed by Ord. T1 of 2006 Included in principal Ordinance

Т8	Land Adjudication	Listed as Land Adjudication (TdaC) Ordinance, 1997
2001		
2002		
2003		
2004		
2005		
2006 T1 2007	Conservation of Native Organisms and Natural Habitats (Tristan da Cunha)	Listed as Conservation of Native Organisms and Natural Habitats (Tristan da Cunha) Ordinance, 2006
2008 T1 T2	Island Council (Tristan da Cunha) (Amendment) Attorney General (Tristan da Cunha) (Amendment)	Included in principal Ordinance Repealed by L.N.T1 of 2009
	Income Tax and Medical Contributions Order, 2008	Included under the Island Council (TdaC) Ordinance, 1985
2009		
2010 T1	Firearms (Tristan da Cunha) (Amendment)	Included in principal Ordinance
2011 T1	Pensions and Benefits (Tristan da Cunha)	Listed as Pensions and Benefits (TdaC) Ordinance, 2011
2012 T1	Fish and Fish Products (Tristan da Cunha)	Listed as Fish and Fish Products (TdaC) Ordinance, 2012
T2	Road Traffic (Tristan da Cunha) (Amendment)	Included in principal Ordinance
2014 T1	Pensions and Benefits (Tristan da Cunha) (Amendment)	Included in principal Ordinance
2015		
2016		

2017 T1 LNT1	Marriages (Tristan da Cunha)	Listed as Marriages (TdaC) Ordinance, 2017 EEZ proclamation
2018 T1	Application of St Helena Law (Tristan da Cunha) (Amendment)	Included in the Application of St Helena Law (TdaC) Ordinance, 1987
2019 T1 2020	Magistrates' Court (Tristan da Cunha)	Listed as Magistrates Court (TdaC) Ordinance, 2019
T1	European Union Withdrawal Agreement (Limited Application)	Listed as European Union Withdrawal Agreement (Limited Application) Ordinance, 2020
T2	Control of Trade in Endangered Species	Listed as Control of Trade in Endangered Species Ordinance, 2020
T3	Island Council (Tristan da Cunha) (Amendment)	Included in Island Council (Tristan da Cunha) Ordinance, 1985
2021		
T1	Marine Protection (Tristan da Cunha)	Listed as Marine Protection (Tristan da Cunha) Ordinance, 2021